UNDERCABINET | 120V SLCB DRIVERLESS LED LIGHTBAR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Architectural Driverless LED Linear Lightbar is a 9”, 18”, 24” or
36”, rigid and unobtrusive (only 1, 3/16”thickness) dimmable LED
Lightbar that utilizes a dense array of strategically placed LEDs.
Bars can be interconnected in series from one 120VAC power
feed. Only 3.5w for the 9”, 6.8W for 18”, 9W for 24”, 12.4W for
36”, and 16.7W for 48”, 50,000 hour LED life. Each bar has an

•  Title 24
©2016 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
SLCB_091316
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATIONf
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens Kelvin Temp.* Finish
SLCB-9-27 9” 3.5W/bar 280/bar 2700K White
SLCB-18-27 18” 6.8W/bar 530/bar 2700K White
SLCB-24-27 24” 9W/bar 685/bar 2700K White
SLCB-36-27 36” 12.4W/bar 930/bar 2700K White
SLCB-48-27 48” 16.7W/bar 1230/bar 2700K White
SLCB-9-30 9” 3.5W/bar 280/bar 3000K White
SLCB-18-30 18” 6.8W/bar 530/bar 3000K White
SLCB-24-30 24” 9W/bar 685/bar 3000K White
SLCB-36-30 36” 12.4W/bar 930/bar 3000K White
SLCB-48-30 48” 16.7W/bar 1230/bar 3000K White
SLCB-9-40 9” 3.5W/bar 280/bar 4000K White
SLCB-18-40 18” 6.8W/bar 530/bar 4000K White
SLCB-24-40 24” 9W/bar 685/bar 4000K White
SLCB-36-40 36” 12.4W/bar 930/bar 4000K White
SLCB-48-40 48” 16.7W/bar 1230/bar 4000K White
Cat. No. Description
SLD-1 Lightbar to lightbar connector
SLD-C6 6’ cord and plug
SLJ-6 6” flexible lightbar to lightbar connector